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Transparency

Name Role Committee Date Interest representatives

MARAN 
Pierfrancesco

Committee 
chair

ENVI 18/03/2026 Cosmetica Italia

BUDKA Borys
Committee 
chair

ENVI 18/03/2026

Beiersdorf 
DSM-Firmenich 
L'Oréal 
Givaudan 
IFF 
KIKO Milano 
Ancorotti Cosmetics 
Albéa Group 
Puig 
FIABILA 
PATYKA 
Cosmetic Valley 
Capua 1880 
Verescence 
IFRA 
Ziaja

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 13/03/2026 Growing Media Europe

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 12/03/2026 Growing Media Europe

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 10/03/2026 Procter & Gamble

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 10/03/2026 Cosmetics Europe

FRIGOUT Anne-
Sophie

Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 10/03/2026 FIPEC

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 26/02/2026 Cosmetics Europe

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 26/02/2026 Polski Związek Przemysłu Kosmetycznego

https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2007/0121(COD)
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https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/257727
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MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur
IMCO

25/02/2026 Burson Cohn & Wolfe Sprl

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 25/02/2026 ICL Europe Coöperatief U.A.

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 23/02/2026 ECOLAB

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 23/02/2026 Procter & Gamble

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 23/02/2026 Dow Europe GmbH

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 23/02/2026 THE ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC.

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 23/02/2026 American Chamber of Commerce to the European Union

MARAN 
Pierfrancesco

Committee 
chair

ENVI 18/02/2026 The Chemours Company

MARAN 
Pierfrancesco

Committee 
chair

ENVI 17/02/2026 L'Oréal

TSIODRAS 
Dimitris

Rapporteur ENVI 04/02/2026 GROUPE SEB

FIOCCHI Pietro
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 30/01/2026 Dow Europe GmbH

MENDIA Idoia
Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 28/01/2026 MERCADONA SA

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 27/01/2026

Beiersdorf 
Dr Irena Eris 
Haleon 
Polski Związek Przemysłu Kosmetycznego 
Procter & Gamble 
BeBio Cosmetics 
Ministerstwo Dobrego Mydła

MENDIA Idoia
Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 27/01/2026 Stanpa - Asociación Nacional de Perfumería y Cosmética

FRIGOUT Anne-
Sophie

Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 26/01/2026 Yara international

HOJSÍK Martin
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 16/01/2026 European Chemical Industry Council

HOJSÍK Martin
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 15/01/2026 COSMED

MENDIA Idoia
Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 15/01/2026 European Environmental Bureau

MENDIA Idoia
Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 14/01/2026 Health and Environment Alliance (HEAL)

MENDIA Idoia
Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 14/01/2026 European Chemical Industry Council

MENDIA Idoia
Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 13/01/2026 Chemtrust

FRIGOUT Anne-
Sophie

Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 12/01/2026 ARKEMA

MENDIA Idoia
Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 17/12/2025 Bureau Européen des Unions de Consommateurs

MENDIA Idoia
Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 17/12/2025 Health and Environment Alliance (HEAL)

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 12/12/2025 Prospero & Partners
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MENDIA Idoia
Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 11/12/2025 L'Oréal

DE MEO 
Salvatore

Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 11/12/2025 Value of Beauty Alliance

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 10/12/2025
Association Internationale de la Savonnerie, de la Détergence et des Produits 
d'Entretien 
Procter & Gamble

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 10/12/2025 Amazon Europe Core SARL

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 10/12/2025
Polish Association of Cosmetic and Detergent Industry / Polskie Stowarzyszenie 
Przemysłu Kosmetycznego i Detergentowego

HOJSÍK Martin
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 10/12/2025 THE ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC.

MENDIA Idoia
Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 10/12/2025 Bureau Européen des Unions de Consommateurs

MENDIA Idoia
Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 09/12/2025 European Cancer Organisation

FRIGOUT Anne-
Sophie

Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 08/12/2025 EuroCommerce

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 05/12/2025 Polski Związek Przemysłu Kosmetycznego

DE MEO 
Salvatore

Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 04/12/2025 DSM-Firmenich

DE MEO 
Salvatore

Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 04/12/2025 Assofertilizzanti

DE MEO 
Salvatore

Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 04/12/2025 European Chemical Industry Council

DE MEO 
Salvatore

Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 01/12/2025 Federchimica

HOJSÍK Martin
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 28/11/2025 European Consortium of the Organic-based Fertilizer Industry

HOJSÍK Martin
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 28/11/2025 ARKEMA

HOJSÍK Martin
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 28/11/2025
Cosmetics Europe 
International Fragrance Association

SBAI Majdouline
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 25/11/2025 L'Oréal

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 20/11/2025
Polski Związek Przemysłu Kosmetycznego 
ZIAJA Ltd Zakład Produkcji Leków sp. z o.o.

DE MEO 
Salvatore

Shadow 
rapporteur

IMCO 19/11/2025 Cosmetica Italia

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 18/11/2025
Polish Association of Cosmetic and Detergent Industry / Polskie Stowarzyszenie 
Przemysłu Kosmetycznego i Detergentowego

HOJSÍK Martin
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 14/11/2025 BASF SE

SBAI Majdouline
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 13/11/2025 Bureau Européen des Unions de Consommateurs

HOJSÍK Martin
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 13/11/2025
Cosmetics Europe 
Unilever

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 12/11/2025

Cosmetics Europe 
Polski Związek Przemysłu Kosmetycznego 
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Procter & Gamble

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 10/11/2025
European Biostimulants Industry Council 
Prospero & Partners

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 06/11/2025 Polski Związek Przemysłu Kosmetycznego

HOJSÍK Martin
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 06/11/2025 L'Oréal

CLAUSEN Per
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 05/11/2025 The European Consumer Organisation

CLAUSEN Per
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 05/11/2025 European Cancer Organisation

MÜLLER Piotr Rapporteur IMCO 22/10/2025 European Chemical Industry Council

SBAI Majdouline
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 21/10/2025 Générations Futures

SBAI Majdouline
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 21/10/2025 Cosmetics Europe

SBAI Majdouline
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 21/10/2025
Association Internationale de la Savonnerie, de la Détergence et des Produits 
d'Entretien

SBAI Majdouline
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 14/10/2025 American Chamber of Commerce to the European Union

CLAUSEN Per
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 10/10/2025 Forbrugerrådet Tænk (the Danish Consumer Council)

FIOCCHI Pietro
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 08/10/2025 CropLife Europe

HOJSÍK Martin
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 02/10/2025 The Sherwin-Williams Company

FIOCCHI Pietro
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 01/10/2025 The Sherwin-Williams Company

FIOCCHI Pietro
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 30/09/2025 Cosmetica Italia

HOJSÍK Martin
Shadow 
rapporteur

ENVI 17/07/2025 International Fragrance Association

Other Members

Transparency

Name Date Interest representatives

LUENA César 09/03/2026 Young Citizens Assembly on Pollinators

JOUVET Pierre 04/03/2026 FEDERATION DES ENTREPRISES DE LA BEAUTE

JOUVET Pierre 04/03/2026 L'Oréal

LUENA César 02/03/2026 AEFA

CHAHIM Mohammed 23/02/2026 International Fragrance Association

LUENA César 30/01/2026 L'Oréal

MARAN Pierfrancesco 27/01/2026
Cosmetica Italia 
Cosmetics Europe

LUENA César 26/01/2026 Cosmetics Europe

Canon Europe Ltd. 
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LUENA César 16/01/2026 HP 
EPSON

CORRADO Annalisa 13/01/2026 Cosmetica Italia

KALFON François 17/12/2025 FEDERATION DES ENTREPRISES DE LA BEAUTE

SMIT Sander 17/12/2025 Prospero & Partners

SMIT Sander 16/12/2025 DSM-Firmenich

LUENA César 10/12/2025 Value of Beauty Alliance

GLÜCK Andreas 08/12/2025 L'Oréal

FRITZON Heléne 05/12/2025 Kemisk Tekniska Föreningen

SCHEURING-WIELGUS 
Joanna

04/12/2025 Polski Związek Przemysłu Kosmetycznego

LUENA César 01/12/2025
Procter & Gamble 
A.I.S.E.

SALINI Massimiliano 19/11/2025 Cosmetica Italia

SCHEURING-WIELGUS 
Joanna

18/11/2025
Polish Association of Cosmetic and Detergent Industry / Polskie Stowarzyszenie Przemysłu 
Kosmetycznego i Detergentowego

OZDOBA Jacek 18/11/2025
Polish Association of Cosmetic and Detergent Industry / Polskie Stowarzyszenie Przemysłu 
Kosmetycznego i Detergentowego

LUENA César 18/11/2025 L'Oreal

KALFON François 10/11/2025 FEDERATION DES ENTREPRISES DE LA BEAUTE

SALINI Massimiliano 06/11/2025 Cosmetics Europe

SALINI Massimiliano 13/10/2025 Bistoncini Partners

TOSI Flavio 08/10/2025 Cosmetica Italia
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